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200906110002
22860

06/11/2009
11:00:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
COACH
COMPANY
LLC

200906300002
51360

06/30/2009
11:14:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CALICORP
INC

200906300002
51370

06/30/2009
11:14:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VULCAN
GAMEBOX
LLC

200907160002
73490

07/16/2009
10:38:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

AJO
ENTERPRISES
INC

Instr
#:20090220000
060330

200907200002
77820

07/20/2009
09:10:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PRECISION
ROOFING LLC

Instr
#:20090415000
138340

200907130002
67210

07/13/2009
11:23:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

C & D LIMITED
LLC

Instr
#:20081114000
439740

200907270002
86290

07/27/2009
08:48:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

EVANS
SERVICES
ACQUISITION
INC

Instr
#:20081114000
439720

200908060003
01960

08/06/2009
10:50:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MALCOLM
GRAVES
AUTOMOTIVE
INC

Instr
#:20071207000
555100

200908070003
03500

08/07/2009
09:37:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VULCAN
GAMEBOX
LLC

Instr
#:20090630000
251370

200906150002
28300

06/15/2009
03:03:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MIRACLE
PARTNERS
LLC

200906150002
28310

06/15/2009
03:03:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRIDGETTS
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

200907160002
73480

07/16/2009
10:38:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

AJO
ENTERPRISES
INC

Instr
#:20090126000
023360



200907200002
77810

07/20/2009
09:07:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MARGARITA
GRILL LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200907230002
83290

07/23/2009
10:13:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
COACH
COMPANY
LLC

200907270002
86300

07/27/2009
08:50:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

RUDDER
DIGITAL INC

Instr
#:20081211000
463070

200908060003
01950

08/06/2009
10:49:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THREE
SUNSHINE
INVESTMENT
S INC

200908070003
03370

08/07/2009
09:35:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

C & P
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200902030000
33710

02/03/2009
10:58:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

IMAGINATION
PHOTOGRAP
HY & VIDEO
PRODUCTION
S INC

200901260000
23360

01/26/2009
11:21:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AJO
ENTERPRISES
INC

200901260000
23350

01/26/2009
11:21:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FRAYDOS INC

200902190000
58920

02/19/2009
11:10:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

FIT BODIES
INC DBA

200902200000
60330

02/20/2009
08:30:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AJO
ENTERPRISES
INC

200903040000
77320

03/04/2009
08:07:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LOPEZ
GEORGE
ALBERTO

200903120000
90330

03/12/2009
11:11:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FARM
CENTERS INC

200903120000
90340

03/12/2009
11:11:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOME
ENVIRONMEN
TAL SYSTEMS
INC FDBA



200903050000
79490

03/05/2009
11:11:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SWIM CLUB
INC

200903060000
82140

03/06/2009
10:24:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WATER & SILT
LLC

200903260001
11980

03/26/2009
01:06:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GYM POWER
LLC

200903270001
13080

03/27/2009
10:03:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
COACH
COMPANY
LLC

200904170001
41770

04/17/2009
01:01:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FAULKNER,
VALERIE H
FDBA

200812080004
59250


