Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200906110002 22860	06/11/2009 11:00:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA COACH COMPANY LLC						Decemption
200906300002 51360	06/30/2009 11:14:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CALICORP INC						
200906300002 51370	06/30/2009 11:14:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VULCAN GAMEBOX LLC						
200907160002 73490	07/16/2009 10:38:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	AJO ENTERPRISES INC					Instr #:20090220000 060330	
200907200002 7820	07/20/2009 09:10:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PRECISION ROOFING LLC					Instr #:20090415000 138340	
200907130002 37210	07/13/2009 11:23:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	C & D LIMITED LLC					Instr #:20081114000 439740	
200907270002 36290	07/27/2009 08:48:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	EVANS SERVICES ACQUISITION INC					Instr #:20081114000 439720	
200908060003 )1960	08/06/2009 10:50:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MALCOLM GRAVES AUTOMOTIVE INC					Instr #:20071207000 555100	
200908070003 03500	08/07/2009 09:37:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VULCAN GAMEBOX LLC					Instr #:20090630000 251370	
200906150002 28300	06/15/2009 03:03:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MIRACLE PARTNERS LLC						
200906150002 28310	06/15/2009 03:03:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRIDGETTS AT GREYSTONE LLC						
200907160002 73480	07/16/2009 10:38:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	AJO ENTERPRISES INC					Instr #:20090126000 023360	

200907200002 77810	07/20/2009 09:07:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MARGARITA GRILL LLC				Other:SEE INST
200907230002 83290	07/23/2009 10:13:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA COACH COMPANY LLC				
200907270002 86300	07/27/2009 08:50:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	RUDDER DIGITAL INC			Instr #:20081211000 463070	
200908060003 01950	08/06/2009 10:49:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THREE SUNSHINE INVESTMENT S INC				
200908070003 03370	08/07/2009 09:35:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	C & P CONSTRUCTI ON LLC				
200902030000 33710	02/03/2009 10:58:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	IMAGINATION PHOTOGRAP HY & VIDEO PRODUCTION S INC				
200901260000 23360	01/26/2009 11:21:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AJO ENTERPRISES INC				
200901260000 23350	01/26/2009 11:21:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FRAYDOS INC				
200902190000 58920	02/19/2009 11:10:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	FIT BODIES INC DBA				
200902200000 60330	02/20/2009 08:30:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AJO ENTERPRISES INC				
200903040000 77320	03/04/2009 08:07:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LOPEZ GEORGE ALBERTO				
200903120000 90330	03/12/2009 11:11:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FARM CENTERS INC				
200903120000 90340	03/12/2009 11:11:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOME ENVIRONMEN TAL SYSTEMS INC FDBA				

200903050000 79490	03/05/2009 11:11:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN					
200903060000 82140	03/06/2009 10:24:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN					
	03/26/2009 01:06:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN					
200903270001 13080	03/27/2009 10:03:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN					
	04/17/2009 01:01:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FAULKNER, VALERIE H FDBA			200812080004 59250	